sH HARI & €O

IRTERED ACCOUNTANTS

KAMLA HARLVILLA, ABOVE
APOLLO PHARMACY MAIN ROAD,
VIDYA NAGAR, BILASPUR, (.0,

JAN BHAGIDARL SAMITI, GOVT, ART & COMMERCE COLLAGE KHARSIA
DISTT: RAIGARH. [C.G.)

IN[Iﬂiiﬁrﬂl'ﬁluiﬂuwgﬂﬂfﬂ.uﬂiﬁ_m ENDING ON 31ST MARCH 2016

(Advertisement

Audil Fee

A ounting Charges
Challan Fee

Flectrical IExpenses

CUnCtion Expenses

Has

Practical Consumables
Printiog

hepalr & Maintainance
ey

Statlone ¥

swetper Payment

Net Recharge Expenses
Freigh

Iravelling Allowanes
Repreciation

Other Expenses
Anmival Exp, Water Etc
Excess of Income aver
Expendibore

|i amputer Repair & Maint

[;u_-.:!;r.lpl.u;-. al Tour I-'.~:|1:‘r1.‘it' 5

[E:E{];;'.I:I_!'ll-jl.l_l'l' = Amount

a5, 000,00
50000
5.000.00

Go0.00

1 L600.00)
B.O00.00

47.110.00

20,000.00
980500

[ Income

Amoant

LOZ7T7.00
5,500.00
G, 0004 |
5,68 7.00)
162,190.00
16,725.00
400.00
388200
3.232.00
Sdq4.00 |
391,522.00
1,200:00
4,000.00
309178.00

Admission Danation 296,400.00

834, 800,00
97,000.00 |

Private Exam Donation
Supplementary Exam Donation
Deonation from Mational College 2. 000,00
serap Sold . 2,.476.00
Bank Interest ) 2

22,356,00

l Total

| 125493200 |

Total

CERTIFICATE
Tl

1515 to certify that the above statement is trug

and correct in the best of my knowledge and

bk
Deliel

PRINCIPAL /SECRETORY

| 1,254,932,00 |

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the above statement [s in
confirmity with the books of accounts produced
before us,

i For, M/S DINESH HARI & €O,
principat : CHARTERED ATGOUNTANTS
janiol Oy |

JAN BHAGIDAIY SAMITI, GOVT. ART

& COMME

A

e

SE COLLAGE KHARSIA

[T

| A
)

.-";. /
DINESH KUM mc&r.‘rmwm_._
(PROPRIETOR) L

——
—




